
 

Mid Term Examination Date Sheet for Classes 1- 8A (2024) 

 

Mid Term Oral Examination, 2024 Schedule (Classes 1-7) 

Date Day Subject 

07.10.2024 Monday Urdu Reading and Poetry 

08.10.2024 Tuesday English Reading and Poetry 

09.10.2024 Wednesday Urdu Dictation 

10.10.2024 Thursday English Dictation 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Classes Subject Timings 

14.10.2024 Monday 1-8A Urdu  A and Urdu B 8:00am-12:30am 

15.10.2024 Tuesday 1-8A English A and English B 8:00am-12:30pm 

16.10.2024 Wednesday 1-8A Religion/Computer Science 8:00am-12:30am 

17.10.2024 Thursday 3-8A Science 8:00am-11:00am 

17.10.2024 Thursday 1-2 Art/Computer Studies 8:00am-11:00am 

18.10.2024 Friday 1-8A Math  8:00am-11:00am 

19.10.2024 Saturday 3-8A Social Studies 8:00am-11:00am 


